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14 February 2023 

 

Courses and Events 2023 
 

 

  
Tuesday, 24 January and 
Wednesday, 25 January 

Practical Course “Pelleting of compound feed” 
+ visit to the Salzhausener Maschinenbautechnik  
SALMATEC GmbH (German) 
 

Wednesday, 1 March Expert Conference “Energy efficiency – A question of economic 
survival” (German) 
 

Monday, 6 March to 
Friday, 10 March 

Certification Course “Basics of compound-feed production” 
(German, proof of technical expertise towards authorities) 
 

Thursday, 27 April Expert Conference “Basics of fire and explosion protection” and  
Fundamental part of occupational health and safety in the  
compound feed industry” (German) 
 

Tuesday, 13 June and 
Wednesday, 14 June 
 

Workshop “Sampling and sensory evaluation of raw materials  
and compound feed” (German) 

Tuesday, 5 September to 
Thursday, 7 September  

Practical Course “Essentials of feed compounding technologies” 
(English) 
 

Tuesday, 10 October to 
Wednesday, 11 October 

Practical Course “Basic processes in compound feed production” 
(German) 
 

Wednesday, 8 November to  
Friday, 10 November 

Workshop “Soya treatment” (German) 
in cooperation with Donau Soja Organisation 
 

Tuesday, 21 November to 
Thursday, 23 November 

Compact Course “Basics of compound feed production” (German) 
 
 

Tuesday, 28 November Expert Conference “Feed hygienisation” (German) 
 

 

 
Subject to change 

Forschungsinstitut Futtermitteltechnik 
Research Institute of Feed Technology 


